PTO Grants Awarded 2020-21

Grant number
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GRAND TOTAL

Month
September
September
November
November
November
December
December
April

April

April

April

Department
Technology Education
Physics

Team

Spanish
Administration
French
Journalism
Science
Business
Civics
Administration

Grant Title

TV Production/Morning Announcements

Pivot Interactives Lab

Allderdice Dragons E-sports Team

Nearpod Subscription for Remote Learning
Positive Behavioral Intervention Support - Rewards
YABLA - online language resources

The Forward online - web hosting servie
Nearpod.com Gold Plan- science online

Mobile Apps and Gaming

WPC Garden Sponsorship - Allderdice lawn student civit

Graduation Tshirts for seniors

Amount paid

$674.98
$400.00
$512.00
$120.00
$585.98
$99.00
$400.00
$120.00
$760.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00

$5,971.96



